ASS. REC. BY: REF: CUY AK 2	1005448/40743 8394
	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SHA 8241T Yr Regn: 2015   NOV
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/FP, WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: 3H4 82 41T	Make: Hyunogi T401-7 CKOI c.c /685
at Workshop m/s. Comport Schro	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 59, Loyanh DR	Sp.Reading 865932 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: AM	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: KMHLB41UMhy079892
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Pair/ Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Lorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: prorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi : Nij / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
· /	Tyre Size: F: 205/60R16
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or WISTLAKT
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. L/Bal. L/Bal. mm
st. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 02/05/21 D.O.I. 04/05/21
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Comford Loyanh
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rea / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
. 2	
	4.
	<u> </u>
e/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
te/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fe	
eport Format :	
Imp Sum / I.B.I: (\$	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
)	:Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL

delet cr lk

hom

pgu

gd

na

# COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

### **REPAIR ESTIMATE**

Vehicle No. : SHA8241T

DOA: 02.05.2021

Date: 03/05/2021

Make

: HYUNDAI

Insurance: AIG

Model

: 1-40

MVA: MS. LOKE YY

Parts Description / Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
1 REAR BUMPER COVER de-	The street		\$1,106.00
1 REAR BUMPER CLIPS ML			\$22.00
1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ?	in the Carlo	The state of the s	\$428.40
1 RR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH LH	3		\$321.20
1 REAR BUMPER SPONGE 7	No.		\$119.50
1 REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER SW			\$228.00
1 BOOTLID Fryair			\$2,174.90
2 BOOTLID HINGE LH RH		\$142.30	\$284.60
1 BOOTLID 'H' EMBLEM ZALL		# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	\$63.10
1 BOOTLID CRDI PLATE A.			\$52.40
1 BOOTLID MOULDING			\$85.00
1 BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM			\$67.90
SUB TOTAL			\$4,953.00
LESS 20%		h	\$990.60
DISCOUNTED TOTAL		KASUL	\$3,962.40
1 BOOTLID CITYCAB LOGO & TEL NO STICKER 14	/	Hp 90010068	\$60.00
1 REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO ME		11 0 .	\$50.00
1 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR ?		4 days	\$135.70
1 REAR BUMPER MAT		10	\$50.00
		43	\$50.00
Labour Charge		04/05/21	100 m
현존들은 병원 그 교육에 되는 경우를 가르는 것들은 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 되는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 살아보다는 것이 없는 것이다.		@1500	560 sangin
[ - 1.) [1]			\$600.00
조건에 아니다. 그는 것이 이 그리면 가게 되었다면 되었다. 그 모든 그는 그렇게 가게 되었다.	Kasw	مرامل والمرامل	40 search
그의 선물 바닷가는 이번에 발생하면 있다면 하고 그 그래요 개를 했다. 그는 기가난 밤 없는데		repair	\$1,460.00
101AL LABOUR			ψ1,400.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$5,472.40
	1 REAR BUMPER COVER AREAR BUMPER CLIPS AND TREAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT?  1 RR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH LH  1 REAR BUMPER SPONGE?  1 REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER COVER BOOTLID FOR THE BOOTLID FOR THE BOOTLID HINGE LH RH  1 BOOTLID HINGE LH RH  1 BOOTLID MOULDING SUBTOTAL  1 BOOTLID HOULDING SUBTOTAL  1 BOOTLID CITYCAB LOGO & TEL NO STICKER AND THE BOOTLID CITYCAB LOGO & TEL NO STICKER AND TREAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO MENTED TOTAL  1 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR?  1 REAR BUMPER MAT AND CLASSES SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR  TOTAL LABOUR	1 REAR BUMPER COVER ALL 1 REAR BUMPER CLIPS MALL 1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT? 1 RR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH LH 1 REAR BUMPER SPONGE? 1 REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CALL 1 BOOTLID MINGE LH RH 1 BOOTLID H' EMBLEM ALL 1 BOOTLID MOULDING 1 BOOTLID HOULDING 1 BOOTLID HOULDING 1 BOOTLID LATE MALL 1 BOOTLID CITYCAB LOGO & TEL NO STICKER ALL 1 REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO MALL 1 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR? 1 REAR BUMPER MAT MALL 1 Labour Charge PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR  TOTAL LABOUR	REAR BUMPER COVER de l'REAR BUMPER CLIPS MA I REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ?  RR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH LH ?  REAR BUMPER SPONGE ?  REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER SU    BOOTLID M' L'AGIN    BOOTLID H' EMBLEM AN    BOOTLID HOULDING    BOOTLID HOULDING    BOOTLID HOULDING    BOOTLID HOULDING    BOOTLID LATE MA    BOOTLID LATE MA    BOOTLID LATE MA    BOOTLID CITYCAB LOGO & TEL NO STICKER NA    REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO ME    REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR ?  REAR BUMPER MAT NA    Labour Charge PANEL BEATING    SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE    REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR    TOTAL LABOUR    REAR BUMPER MAT NA    REAR BUM

This is any initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the year company.

- To recurrey before letter encouraginting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Page 1

- - 5 V



# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 04/05/2021 09:23 (SGT) Date of Accident 02/05/2021 13:40 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Ang Mo Kio Ave 3, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SHA8241T

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner CITYCAB PTE LTD Company Reg No 1XXXXX839G **Email Address** fleetsafety@cdgtaxi.com.sg Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-81212237 Alternative Phone No (Office) +65-66508768

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Hyundai Model 140 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private hire Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Taxi Transmission Auto 1685

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Type of Coverage ThirdPartyFireTheft Fleet Policy Yes Policy Number VFX/P2419140 Cover Note Number

Name of Driver **SEET NGIAN ENG** NRIC No SXXXX933E

ate Of Birth 18/08/1959 occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 09/10/1980 **Driving** experience 40 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-81212237 Alt. Phone Number Fmail Address fleetsafety@cdgtaxi.com.sg Address APT BLK 99 ALJUNIED CRESCENT #07-381 Address complement Postcode 380099 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name **FEMALE PASSENGER** Gender Female **DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT ON 02.05.2021 AT ABOUT 1340HRS, I WAS DRIVING MY VEHICLE A SHA8241T ALONG ANG MO KIO AVENUE 3 TURNING LEFT ONTO CTE/SLE. AT SLIP ROAD. I STOP AT THE ZEBRA CROSSING FOR PEDESTRIAN. VEHICLE B SLJ1978C THEN REAR ENDED MY VEHICLE A(STATIONARY). MY FEMALE PASSENGER SUFFERED A HEADACHE AFTER THE IMPACT AND SHE WILL CONSULT A DOCTOR. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident FILE IS NOT SUITABLE Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SLJ1978C

Mazda

Accident report SJ0421530007

Vehicle Manufacturer

hoi

ehicle Model	2
ehicle Variant	3
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	- Debata
Name of Driver	Private car
NRIC No	CHEW AIK WEE DEREK
Contact Number	SXXXX804H
Address	(Phone) +65-97229445
Address complement	F
Postcode	<del>-</del>
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_
tion or a second of thiological briver)	1

## INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person	FEMALE PASSENGER
Address	
Address Complement	
Post Code	a⊫ia kiri gidi a seki weka jija
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	FEMALE PASSENGER HEADACHE
Injured person in which vehicle?	
Were seat belts worn?	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Rease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy Hability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

cs Scanned with CamScanner

CAccident report SJ0421530007

Page 4 of 29

≃ دے ا

N 03	Circumsta · 05.2	DOI A	T ABO	ut 1	340	4185	1	WAS	DRI	VINC	
	- month of sub-							-			
m ve	sh a	AHE	82417	AL	-ona	MNS	Mo	KIO	AUE	3	TURNIN
eme		0.55	7-1-								14
EPT	ONTO	CTE	(SLE	. AT	TH	8 SL	AP !	ROAD	, 1	STO	P AT
ME	7200	- CAN	O'ma	too	DE	heere	1000	. 11.1	W D	51 '	J 1978C
(110	CCON	· CIN	SING	PUR	17.6.	D63 ( F	474	. , 4 .,	in b	ماد	711100
THEN	REAR	ZND60	My	VEH	h/	STATI	ONA	RYS.			
	The state of the s										
my F	ENGLE	pass	NGER	SUFF	erso	4	HZA	DACHE	AF	TER.	THE
							- /	5			
MPA	CT AND	SHE	NILL	cons	ult	A Do	octor	<u> </u>			
	ENGLES OF						-		/		
	And the second			The Real					/		
terración.	No. of States					1111		-/			
								/	1 1	110	
	the state of		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1/4						
	No	THE WAY					$-\!\!\!/-$			η	
		NAME OF THE PARTY		line of		-/					
1	al wildle trail		The Age	1		/					
		_			/	/				e de la	
		the Property									
1					/_	9					
				/			1				
				_/	114					_	
		1	No. of the	-							10
				/			164	1100			
								Mr.			
			1		Way.			7	T		M. John
W. I								16			
1,711,1							Tall by				
		/				1				- W	The same of the sa
			W. Commen			The state of				The second	

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date 03.05.2021 1120 HR4

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

**CS** Scanned with CamScanner

# Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

-Wrist (D Type:	
Shicle No.	
/ehicle to be Exported:	
ntended Deregistration Date:	05 Ney 2021
Athice Make:	ENTER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
Ahida Modek	NEED 140 L7 CROIF/LATABSAIRBAG 40R
rimary Colour:	
Asnutacturing Year:	
ngine No:	CAROFUSEREO CAROFU
Turais No.:	KMHLB41UMGU079892
Ablimum Power Output:	1000 kW (134 bbb)
Jeen Market Value	\$20,808.00
Priginal Registration Date:	12 New 2015
irst Registration Date:	
endor Count	
ctual ARF Paid	
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date	11,002028
ARF Rebate Amount:	S145910B
QE Expiry Date	
	11 Nov 8028
OE Period(Years):	A, Car sete 1600cc \$ 97xW (130bre)
personal la proportional de la constant de la const	
QP Paid: QE Rubate Amount:	<b>\$45,267,00</b>
ce repaie Amount	314.240.00

Please note that the B-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE express or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 May 2021